
Birthdate: Gender:     F     M

Child:

Please return this completed form with payment to 
register your child for Peanut Shell ECLC.

West Essex YMCA
Peanut Shell

Early Childhood Learning Center

Registration Form

2017-2018 School Year Class:

How did you hear about Peanut Shell ECLC?

 PARENT/ GUARDIAN #1 Member#:     

Birthdate:  

Work Phone#

Home Phone:

City, State Zipcode

Email:

Cell Phone:Employer:

Address:

Name:

 PARENT/ GUARDIAN #2

Birthdate:  

Employer:

Work Phone#

Home Phone:

Name:

Address:

City, State Zipcode

Email:

Cell Phone:

 Name Relationship Phone#1 Phone#2

 EMERGENCY CONTACTS:  These persons will be authorized to pick your child up at any time and must be able to arrive within one hour in
case of emergency. Please provide 3 options.

Who may NOT pick up your child? 

Name:

Name:

Who is child's legal guardian?

Metro YMCAs of the Oranges * 139 E. McClellan Ave, Livingston, NJ 07039 * Phone: 973-758-9622 * Fax: 973-535-1478

Peanut Shell ECLC * 7 Regent Street, Livingston, NJ 07039 * Phone: 973-533-1511 * Fax: 973-533-0069 



Does you child have any allergies or health conditions that we need to be aware of?  If so, please explain.

Physician:

Address:

Phone:

MEDICAL INFORMATION

Hospital:  

Insurance Carrier:

Town:

Policy#

To the best of my knowledge, all the information stated is accurate and complete.  I give permission for 
my child to participate in all daily activities except those specifically noted (i.e. field trips).  In the event 
that I or my emergency contacts cannot be reached, I give West Essex YMCA permission to hospitalize, 
secure proper treatment for, order injections, X-rays, routine tests, anesthesia or surgery for my child 
and agree to release any records necessary for insurance purposes.    

Signature___________________________________________________Date_____________

 

West Essex YMCA 
Peanut Shell Child Care Center 

Monthly Tuition Schedule:  2017-2018 School Year 
 

Class Name 5 Days 4 Days 3 Days Extra 
Days 

Infants 
Koalas 

 

$1550 
 

 
 

n/a 
 

 

Waddlers 
Giraffes, Lambs 

 

$1505 
 

$1250 
 

$ 975 
 

$95 

Toddlers 
Kangaroos, Zebras 

 

$1460 
 

$1185 
 

$ 945 
 

$90 

PreSchool 
Leopards, Pandas, Tigers 

 

$1170 
 

$1100 
 

$ 815  
 

$85 

 

Extended Care 
 

$ 140 
 

$ 125 
 

$ 110 
 

  FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

Start Date: Class:

Extended Care

Monthly tuition (including Ext Care)

AutoPay

 Deposit

 First Month

 Registration Fee

 Membership Fee

 Total Payment

F/A TPP

CC#

EXP DATE

Days of attendance:  MON  TUE WED THUR  FRI

Metro YMCAs of the Oranges * 139 E. McClellan Ave, Livingston, NJ 07039 * Phone: 973-758-9622 * Fax: 973-535-1478

Peanut Shell ECLC * 7 Regent Street, Livingston, NJ 07039 * Phone: 973-533-1511 * Fax: 973-533-0069 




